
Family Planning Data Management Information System Services RFP 
Letter of Intent Conference Registration

Agency Name Title Address 1 Address 2 City State  Zip Phone Email
Letter of 
Intent

Bidder's 
Conference

Image Processing Systems, Inc. Vanessa Emers
Executive Sales Assistant 150 Meadolands Parkway

Secaucus NJ 07094
201‐553‐0200 
EXT. 417 vemers@ipsmailbox.com x

Vanguard Direct Barry Scheer & Preeti Sharma Senior Account Executive 519 8th Avenue 23rd Floor New York NY 10018 212‐736‐0770

barry@vanguarddirect.com
Psharma@vanguarddirect.com x x

Healthcare Quality Strategies, Inc. Nancy Mendes 557 Cranbury Road Suite 21 East Brunswick NJ 8816

732‐238‐5570 Ext. 
2039 nmendes@hqsi.org x x

John Snow Incorporated Michael Stelmach Health IT Projects Director 44 Farnesworth St. Boston MA 2210 617‐385‐3764  mstelmach@jsi.com x x
Gcom Software, Inc. Suman Akula 24 Madison Avenue Ext. Albany NY 12203 518‐265‐3060 suman.akula@gcomsoft.com x x
Genesys Consulting Stephen Haskins Vice President 2 Computer Drive West Albany NY 12205 518‐459‐9500 rfp@genesysonline.com x x
Ahlers & Company Rich Ahlers President 1710 Washington Ave Waco TX 76701

1‐800‐888‐1836 Ext. 
125 rich@ahlerssoftware.com x x
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